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Fall 2014 Schedule of Classes 
Note: When registering for classes, use the four-digit class number in parentheses.

(1) Regular Academic Session
8/18/2014 - 12/5/2014

Payment Due Date: 8/17/2014

Click  here to use the myHSC Class Search to view class details, including textbook information

Class # Section Cr Hrs Days Time Location Instructor

 IPAN/Integrative Physiology and Ana
IPAN 5140 Seminar in Current Topics
(4332) 001 1.00 F 11:00am-12:00pm LIB 110 Yuan J

Dr. Rickards is the Director of 
the Seminars, which are held 
opposite the journal clubs.

(4332) 001 1.00 F 12:00pm-01:30pm Mifflin S
Dr. Rickards is the Director of 
the Seminars, which are held 
opposite the journal clubs.

IPAN 5300 Cardiovascular Physiology
(4340) 001 3.00 MW 01:00pm-03:00pm Downey H

IPAN 5332 Human Cardiorespiratory System
(5455) 001 3.00 Reeves R

This course is taught 
concurrently with TCOM 
students.  Consult syllabus 
for exact meeting times and 
locations.

IPAN 5334 Human Digestive System
(5456) 001 3.00 Lovely R

IPAN 5390 Special Problems
(5442) 753 Var Unit Cistola D

https://myls.unt.edu/psc/lspd01/GUEST/HRMS/c/ESTABLISH_COURSES.CLASS_SEARCH.GBL
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(4341) 916 Var Unit Cunningham J

(5439) 704 Var Unit Dory L

(5440) 733 Var Unit Guttmann G

(4326) 703 Var Unit Gwirtz P

(5441) 752 Var Unit Kirchhoff C

(5444) 755 Var Unit Lacko A

(5445) 764 Var Unit Lovely R

(4327) 866 Var Unit Ma R

(4318) 759 Var Unit Mallet R

(4342) 917 Var Unit Mifflin S

(4319) 745 Var Unit Raven P

(5446) 779 Var Unit Reeves R

(4317) 835 Var Unit Rickards C

(5443) 754 Var Unit Rosales A
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(4348) 924 Var Unit Schreihofer A

(4320) 791 Var Unit Shi X

(4321) 789 Var Unit Smith M

(4347) 763 Var Unit Yuan J

IPAN 5391 Special Problems 2
(5450) 753 Var Unit Cistola D

(4343) 916 Var Unit Cunningham J

(5447) 704 Var Unit Dory L

(5448) 733 Var Unit Guttmann G

(4329) 703 Var Unit Gwirtz P

(5449) 752 Var Unit Kirchhoff C

(5452) 755 Var Unit Lacko A

(5453) 764 Var Unit Lovely R

(4330) 866 Var Unit Ma R
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(4322) 759 Var Unit Mallet R

(4344) 917 Var Unit Mifflin S

(4323) 745 Var Unit Raven P

(5454) 779 Var Unit Reeves R

(4328) 835 Var Unit Rickards C

(5451) 754 Var Unit Rosales A

(4350) 924 Var Unit Schreihofer A

(4324) 791 Var Unit Shi X

(4331) 789 Var Unit Smith M

(4349) 763 Var Unit Yuan J

IPAN 5630 Structural Neuroscience
(5457) 001 6.00 Guttmann G

This course follows the TCOM
Schedule/Nervous System 1 
course.  Students need to 
wear appropriate attire while 
dissecting in the Gross 
Anatomy laboratory.

IPAN 6320 Advances in CV Physiology 1
(4333) 001 3.00 T 11:00am-01:00pm Mifflin S
CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER
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IPAN 6330 Advances in CV Physiology 2
(4334) 001 3.00 T 09:00am-10:00am Cunningham J
CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER

IPAN 6340 Musculoskeletal/Skin System
(5458) 001 3.00 Rosales A

This course follows the TCOM
Schedule/MSS System 
course.

IPAN 6380 Neurohumoral Cntl Autonom Func
(4353) 001 3.00 Th 02:00pm-04:00pm EAD 314 Cunningham J
CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER

IPAN 6385 Current Topics in Physiology
(4345) 916 Var Unit Cunningham J

(5239) 866 Var Unit Ma R

(4336) 759 Var Unit Mallet R

(4346) 917 Var Unit Mifflin S

(4337) 745 Var Unit Raven P

(4335) 835 Var Unit Rickards C

(4352) 924 Var Unit Schreihofer A

(4338) 791 Var Unit Shi X

(4339) 789 Var Unit Smith M
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(4351) 763 Var Unit Yuan J


